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Hans Erik Menkerud
Vidar Barkald

Geir Sveum

Bard Jenssen

Martin Flobergsundet
Odd Engedahl

John Rune Johansen
Age Reberg

Pal André Hynne Larsen
Arne Herness

Svein Arnesen

Frode Schau Kollerud
Bjgrnar Ludvigsen
Bjgrn Slattum

Harald Hundal

Jarle Skjelde

Terje Tommervold
Fred André Hynne-Larsen
Jan Lund

Vegard Mzland

Kim Andre Thoresen
Trond Andreassen
Danny Labuz

Age Reime

Lars Bge

Rolf Arne Rgnning
Roar Gulbrandsen
Bj#rn Nesteby

Ole Varaas Ellefsen
Knut Hartvigsen
Hakon Trettenes
Tore Meland

Helge Krogh

Ronny Skjelde

Reidar Bge

JIL Nord

JIL Grorud

JIL Hamar

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
JIL Grorud

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Hamar
Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Grorud
Flytoget

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Drammen

JIL Nord

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
Stélving

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
Stélving

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Grorud

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Lillestrgm

Stalving

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
JIL Drammen

JIL Grorud

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
Stalving

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
Stélving
Stalving

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
B2
B2
B2

197
193
176
216
204
161
197
200
151
178
163
170
200
185
165
163
134
181
154
155
162
210
154
180
158
206
191
157
158
173
169
124
138
155
198

188
181
201
169
200
196
170
215
204
178
199
143
169
187
158
151
157
153
151
181
177
174
152
190
185
148
178
156
161
172
152
160
153
172
143

244
234
151
197
195
191
137
153
205
169
144
180
195
182
155
171
168
205
205
173
162
208
209
158
165
152
143
157
167
203
181
165
185
162
150

183
223
208
202
156
181
222
181
156
223
174
171
166
151
183
169
202
175
162
188
213
151
141
149
159
182
164
188
190
131
163
146
177
135
172

231
187
199
163
194
183
172
161
168
183
156
212
190
163
195
159
190
161
203
177
153
149
182
171
181
174
186
141
156
145
181
204
139
174
135

212
186
233
189
182
211
193
165
189
141
225
185
131
182
193
233
185
161
157
157
162
137
190
179
169
153
140
190
155
162
138
177
181
173
169

1255
1204
1168
1136
1131
1123
1091
1075
1073
1072
1061
1061
1051
1050
1049
1046
1036
1036
1032
1031
1029
1029
1028
1027
1017
1015
1002

989

987

986

984

976

973

971

967

209
201
195
189
189
187
182
179
179
179
177
177
175
175
175
174
173
173
172
172
172
172
171
171
170
169
167
165
165
164
164
163
162
162
161




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Rita Vaeraas Ellefsen
Terje Grgndal

Finn Olsnes

Robert Hexeberg
Arild Trolsrud

Sebastian Mgrkve Crook

Geir Engesbak
Bjorn Herness
@ystein Hetland
Jogeir Brattaker
Jan Erik Palerud
Richart Nilsen Pedersen
Birger Opas

Stig Rune Asum
Harry Berg
Torstein Bjerke
Elin Andreassen
Mona Engen

Randi Engesbak
Frode Nylund
Sigrid Hartvigsen
Silvano Baietta
Frgydis Myhren
Kjetil Bystrgm
Synngve Lund
Thomas Johansen
Ole Andreas Dammen
Dag Robert Funner
Petter Heegaard Olsen
Steinar Hexeberg
Ann-Kristin Opas
Anita Naesvold
Jorn Hgibraaten
Kenneth Stana
Ann Karin Nylund
Bj@rn Justad
Grethe Moe

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Nord

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Grorud

JIL Drammen

Stalving

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
JIL Grorud

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

Stalving
Eidsvoll B.I.L.

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Grorud

JIL Grorud

JIL Drammen

JIL Grorud

JIL Grorud

JIL Grorud

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
JIL Grorud

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
JIL Grorud

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
Stalving

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
JIL Grorud

JIL Grorud

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.
Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Grorud
JIL Grorud

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.
Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

Stalving

JIL Grorud
JIL Grorud
JIL Grorud

Cc1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
Cc1
C1
Cc1
B2
Cc1
B2
Cc1
B2
Cc1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
Cc1
C1
B2
B2
Cc1
B2
Cc1

110
187
134
159
136
160
165
178
122
137
142
157
144
163
159
199
156
127
139
122
156
133
136
130
176
119
112
142
120
130
98

169
100
115
88

145
123

149
118
178
164
155
183
152
127
156
128
158
146
107
147
155
176
113
120
145
156
110
124
159
180
136
102
179
130
134
124
133
111
125
114
123
102
97

101
156
152
126
165
136
168
162
141
165
124
200
138
157
146
138
172
165
139
140
119
124
138
127
133
146
112
94
133
142
142
140
127
98
131
93
117

199
157
174
175
188
169
135
181
156
151
152
107
170
144
161
145
188
163
124
148
156
155
125
132
112
165
113
144
115
113
104
142
139
131
116
90

107

179
153
140
153
120
160
147
122
189
156
164
130
174
125
166
101
104
156
155
145
167
146
126
124
117
127
116
136
117
114
148
108
123
134
110
118
72

226
169
160
160
170
126
161
156
160
176
169
168
173
167
111
128
151
147
166
139
137
162
151
134
151
163
160
134
157
139
131
84
122
140
135
148
128

964
940
938
937
934
934
928
926
924
913
909
908
906
903
898
887
884
878
868
850
845
844
835
827
825
822
792
780
776
762
756
754
736
732
703
696
644

161
157
156
156
156
156
155
154
154

148
147
146
145
142
141
141
139
138
138
137
132
130
129
127
126
126
123
122
117
116
107




73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Wenche Hexeberg

Christina Siao( feng-Yi Tsai)
Ludvig Josefsson

Sissel Gronli

Wenche Jacobsen Hexeberg
Arnhild Hundal

Jon Christoffer Kallman
Monika Krosser

Lise-Lotte Baietta

Dora Jankovits Kallman

JIL Grorud
JIL Grorud
JIL Grorud
Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
JIL Grorud
Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.
Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Grorud

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

C1
Cc1
B2
Cc1
C1
Cc1
B2
C1
C1
C1

88
91
60
105
86
88
88
95
90
78

103
130
104
98
107
132
90
77
76
66

104
106
125
89
83
90
101
90
81
71

109
88
9%
106
121
9%
99
100
79
48

126
114
125
123
100
97

127
119
65

79

113
84
99
84
103
97
90
87
94
104

643
613
609
605
600
600
595
568
485
446

107
102
102
101
100
100
99
95
81
74




Plass
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Navn
Hans Erik Menkerud
Vidar Barkald
Geir Sveum
Bard Jenssen
Martin Flobergsundet
Odd Engedahl
John Rune Johansen
Age Reberg
Pal André Hynne Larsen
Svein Arnesen
Frode Schau Kollerud
Bjgrnar Ludvigsen
Bjgrn Slattum
Fred André Hynne-Larsen
Kim Andreé Thoresen
Trond Andreassen
Danny Labuz
Age Reime
Rolf Arne Rgnning
Roar Gulbrandsen
Bjorn Nesteby
Ole Veeraas Ellefsen
Tore Meland
Terje Grgndal

Lag
JIL Nord
JIL Grorud
JIL Hamar
Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
JIL Grorud

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Hamar
Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

Flytoget

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Drammen
JIL Nord

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Grorud

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Lillestrgm

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
JIL Drammen

JIL Grorud

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Nord

Klasse
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

Klasse B1
Serie 1
197
193
176
216
204
161
197
200
151
163
170
200
185
181
162
210
154
180
206
191
157
158
124
187

Serie 2
188
181
201
169
200
196
170
215
204
199
143
169
187
153
177
174
152
190
148
178
156
161
160
118

Serie 3
244
234
151
197
195
191
137
153
205
144
180
195
182
205
162
208
209
158
152
143
157
167
165
156

Serie 4
183
223
208
202
156
181
222
181
156
174
171
166
151
175
213
151
141
149
182
164
188
190
146
157

Serie 5
231
187
199
163
194
183
172
161
168
156
212
190
163
161
153
149
182
171
174
186
141
156
204
153

Serie 6
212
186
233
189
182
211
193
165
189
225
185
131
182
161
162
137
190
179
153
140
190
155
177
169

Total
1255
1204
1168
1136
1131
1123
1091
1075
1073
1061
1061
1051
1050
1036
1029
1029
1028
1027
1015
1002

989
987
976
940

Snitt
209
201
195
189
189
187
182
179
179
177
177
175
175
173
172
172
171
171
169
167
165
165
163
157




Klasse C1

Klasse Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Total Snitt
1 Rita Veeraas Ellefsen Stasjonskameratene B.I.L. C1 110 149 101 199 179 226 964 161
2 Elin Andreassen JIL Grorud C1 156 113 172 188 104 151 884 147
3 Mona Engen JIL Grorud c1 127 120 165 163 156 147 878 146
4 Randi Engesbak Lokdriftens B.l.L. Trondh. Cc1 139 145 139 124 155 166 868 145
5 Sigrid Hartvigsen Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh. Cc1 156 110 119 156 167 137 845 141
6 Frgydis Myhren Lokdriftens B.l.L. Trondh. Cc1 136 159 138 125 126 151 835 139
7 Synngve Lund Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh. C1 176 136 133 112 117 151 825 138
8 Ann-Kristin Opas JIL Grorud C1 98 133 142 104 148 131 756 126
9 Anita Naesvold Stasjonskameratene B.I.L. Cc1 169 111 140 142 108 84 754 126
10 Ann Karin Nylund JIL Grorud C1 88 123 131 116 110 135 703 117
11 Grethe Moe JIL Grorud C1 123 97 117 107 72 128 644 107
12 Wenche Hexeberg JIL Grorud C1 88 103 104 109 126 113 643 107
13 Christina Siao( feng-Yi Tsai) JIL Grorud C1 91 130 106 88 114 84 613 102
14 Sissel Grgnli Lokdriftens B.l.L. Trondh. Cc1 105 98 89 106 123 84 605 101
15 Wenche Jacobsen Hexeberg JIL Grorud C1 86 107 83 121 100 103 600 100
16 Arnhild Hundal Lokdriftens B.l.L. Trondh. Cc1 88 132 90 96 97 97 600 100
17 Monika Krosser Stasjonskameratene B.I.L. c1 95 77 90 100 119 87 568 95
18 Lise-Lotte Baietta JIL Grorud C1 90 76 81 79 65 94 485 81
19 Dora Jankovits Killman Stasjonskameratene B.I.L. Cc1 78 66 71 48 79 104 446 74




Klasse B2
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Arne Herness

Harald Hundal

Jarle Skjelde

Terje Tommervold
Jan Lund

Vegard Maland

Lars Bge

Knut Hartvigsen
Hakon Trettenes
Helge Krogh

Ronny Skjelde

Reidar Bge

Finn Olsnes

Robert Hexeberg
Arild Trolsrud
Sebastian Mgrkve Crook
Geir Engesbak

Bj#rn Herness
@ystein Hetland
Jogeir Brattaker

Jan Erik Palerud
Richart Nilsen Pedersen
Birger Opas

Stig Rune Asum

Harry Berg

Torstein Bjerke

Frode Nylund

Silvano Baietta

Kjetil Bystrgm
Thomas Johansen

Ole Andreas Dammen
Dag Robert Funner
Petter Heegaard Olsen
Steinar Hexeberg

JIL Grorud

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
Stalving

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
Stalving

Stalving

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
Stalving

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
Stalving

Stalving

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Grorud

JIL Drammen

Stalving

Lokdriftens B.I.L. Trondh.
JIL Grorud

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

Stalving
Eidsvoll B.I.L.

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Grorud
JIL Grorud
JIL Drammen
JIL Grorud
JIL Grorud
JIL Grorud
Stalving

JIL Grorud
JIL Grorud

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

JIL Grorud

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

178
165
163
134
154
155
158
173
169
138
155
198
134
159
136
160
165
178
122
137
142
157
144
163
159
199
122
133
130
119
112
142
120
130

178
158
151
157
151
181
185
172
152
153
172
143
178
164
155
183
152
127
156
128
158
146
107
147
155
176
156
124
180
102
179
130
134
124

169
155
171
168
205
173
165
203
181
185
162
150
152
126
165
136
168
162
141
165
124
200
138
157
146
138
140
124
127
146
112
94
133
142

223
183
169
202
162
188
159
131
163
177
135
172
174
175
188
169
135
181
156
151
152
107
170
144
161
145
148
155
132
165
113
144
115
113

183
195
159
190
203
177
181
145
181
139
174
135
140
153
120
160
147
122
189
156
164
130
174
125
166
101
145
146
124
127
116
136
117
114

141
193
233
185
157
157
169
162
138
181
173
169
160
160
170
126
161
156
160
176
169
168
173
167
111
128
139
162
134
163
160
134
157
139

1072
1049
1046
1036
1032
1031
1017
986
984
973
971
967
938
937
934
934
928
926
924
913
909
908
906
903
898
887
850
844
827
822
792
780
776
762

179
175
174
173
172
172
170
164
164
162
162
161
156
156
156
156
155
154
154
152
152
151
151
151
150
148
142
141
138
137
132
130
129
127




35
36
37
38
39

Jorn Hgibraaten
Kenneth Stana

Bj#rn Justad

Ludvig Josefsson

Jon Christoffer Kdllman

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

Stalving
JIL Grorud
JIL Grorud

Stasjonskameratene B.I.L.

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

100
115
145
60
88

125
114
102
104
90

127
98
93

125

101

139
131
90
96
99

123
134
118
125
127

122
140
148
99
90

736
732
696
609
595

123
122
116
102

99




Lag Herrer
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JIL Nord

JIL Grorud 1
Stasjonskameratene 2
Stasjonskameratene 1
Lokdriften BIL 1

JIL Drammen
Stasjonskameratene 3
JIL Grorud 2
Stalving 1

Stalving 2

Lokdriften BIL 2
Lokdriften BIL 3

JIL Grorud 4
Stasjonskameratene 4
JIL Grorud 3
Stalving 3

JIL Grorud 5
Stasjonskameratene 5
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570
610
568
580
475
527
504
425
470
501
462
485
411
405
362
445
383
391

570
554
586
645
571
504
555
559
542
554
474
425
503
472
510
406
460
323

642
583
570
462
545
547
501
524
482
419
484
494
414
427
393
386
388
384

1782
1747
1724
1687
1591
1578
1560
1508
1494
1474
1420
1404
1328
1304
1265
1237
1231
1098




Lag Damer

Lag Damer Klasse Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Total
1 JIL Grorud Kvinner 1 D 415 421 440 1276
2 Lokdriften BIL Kvinner 1 D 447 416 401 1264
3 Stasjonskameratene Kvinner 1 D 334 359 358 1051
4 Lokdriften BIL Kvinner 2 D 348 369 330 1047
5 JIL Grorud Kvinner 2 D 299 296 291 886
6 JIL Grorud Kvinner 3 D 298 246 302 846




